CD.

KIDS LOVE

Wednesday January 1%
Monday February 17t
Friday March 28"
Friday April 18t
Monday April 21°
Monday May 26"
Friday July 4%

Monday September 1°
Friday October 3™

Tuesday November 11t

Wednesday November 26"

Thursday November 27t

Friday November 28t

Wednesday December 24"

Thursday December 25

Friday December 26"

In case of inclement weather, please refer to our: Center Facebook Page

2025 CCDC Closing Schedule

New Year’s Day
President’s Day

Staff Development Day
Good Friday

Easter Monday

Memorial Day

Independence Day Observance

Labor Day
Staff Development Day

Veteran’s Day

Early Release 11:30a.m.— Thanksgiving Holiday

Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Holiday
Christmas Holiday
Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

(Cornerstone Child Development Centers) or Website: cornerstonecdc.com




